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Women / 3 / 9A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kline527
Badger

9.575 9.075 9.0758.975 36.700
1 4 3 2T 1T

1T

Isabella Topp134
LaFleur's

9.175 9.200 9.1509.175 36.700
4 2 1 1 1T

1T

Audrey Dursch149
LaFleur's

8.800 9.275 9.0509.000 36.125
12 1 2 4 3 

3 

Chloe Barber130
LaFleur's

9.150 8.975 9.0758.850 36.050
5 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Addie Wolter469
WCGC

9.400 8.775 8.9508.650 35.775
2 6 7T 5T 5 

5 

Greta Galligan133
LaFleur's

8.850 9.125 8.9258.575 35.475
11 3 9 7 6 

6 

Sylvia Clavette997
Lake City

9.050 8.450 8.8758.650 35.025
6T 7T 7T 8 7 

7 

Chelsea Liebergen398
Air Force

9.225 8.450 8.3508.800 34.825
3 7T 5 11 8 

8 

Megan Drake1000
Lake City

8.900 8.150 8.9508.450 34.450
9 14 11 5T 9 

9 

Megan Hyman706
Russell

9.000 8.425 8.2258.225 33.875
8 10T 12 14 10 

10 

Addie VanDerKamp987
Lake City

8.625 8.250 8.2508.475 33.600
14T 13 10 12T 11 

11 

Evie Iacchei642
Precision Athl.

8.575 8.375 8.7757.700 33.425
16 12 15 9 12 

12 

Claire Erlandson513
Badger

9.050 7.975 8.1508.150 33.325
6T 15 13 16 13 

13 

Kendall Koch511
Badger

8.700 7.650 8.2508.700 33.300
13 16 6 12T 14 

14 

Hadley Foss894
Badger

8.625 8.450 8.4007.750 33.225
14T 7T 14 10 15 

15 

Teagan Winkers733
Capital

8.875 8.425 8.2007.550 33.050
10 10T 16 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: North Shore Gymnastics Equipment Leasing


